Albers
Arter
Baratta
Bartz
Barz
Bender
Berget
Bloodworth
Boughton
Boyd
Brooks
Brown
Buck
Burger
Burkett
Caid
Carlson
Clark
Coffing
Collins
Cooper
Damaske
Davisson
Dixon
Dobbins
Doughty
Driver
Edelberg
Edwards
Edwards
Emerson
Falak
Fenrick
Gean
Getty
Gilliam
Green
Hawley
Horton
Jackson
Jager
Johnson
Kalinowski
Kenyon
Kimmerly
Kretchman
Krieger
Krieger
Kuemin
Layher
Levine
Lonto
Mandarino
Matthys

Rich
Bruce
Ken
Ron
Daniel
Amanda
Alan
Rick
Daryl
Carson
Carleton
Francis
David
Kevin
Gary
Casey
Kevin
Jerald
Steven
Katie
Dennis
Bret
Chris
Terry
Jerry
Curtis
Brady
Bobby
Denny
Larry
Mike
Chris
Fred
Tim
Michael
Leon
Lance
Nic
Michael
Howard
Chuck
Loren
Jim
Marc
Glenn
Tod
Freddy
Tim
Brian
Michael
Kevin
Randy
James
Chris

Address Withheld by Request
5782 George Street

696 Clemens Avenue
1875 Grange Road

5648 Mohican Drive
18177 Stoneridge Street, Unit F
12856 North Red Bud Trail
2207 Lakeshore Drive
5709 Orchard Drive

9833 Gast Rd

818 Ogden Avenue

315 Elizabeth Street - Apt A
890 Lincoln Pines Place
630 Nichols Road

1883 Briarcliff Drive

3955 Niles Road

9505 Pine Street

1290 Ogden Ave

57 Forest Hills Dr

2410 Ridgecroft Ave SE
1540 Ferndale Blvd

2844 Robin Hood Drive
10408 S. Moccasin Tr.

14 North Maple Street
4665 Browntown Road
1410 St. James

59491 Whitewood Drive
527 Third Street

278 West Delaware

1312 Jennings

11241 Bridlewood Trail
P.O. Box 35

2618 South State Street
1138 Wedgewood Road

Street Address Withheld by Request

6627 Naomi Road
743 Maple Street

5851 Ridge Road

4166 Maple Lane
2223 Joyce Street
2725 Park Road

915 N Main St

2561 South 3rd Street
5955 Scottdale Road
2095 West Snow Road
201 South Mechanic Street
24530 M-60 West
70785 Broderick Way
16235 1st Lane

4969 Appian Way

420 Anchors Way
27501 Harrison Rd

Baroda
Stevensville
St. Joseph
Buchanan
Stevensville
South Bend
Buchanan

St. Joseph
Berrien Springs
Bridgman
Benton Harbor
Buchanan

St. Joseph
Benton Harbor
St. Joseph

St. Joseph
Bridgman
Benton Harbor
Holland

Grand Rapids
Niles
Stevensville
Berrien Springs
Hartford
Sawyer
Benton Harbor
Mattawan
Benton Harbor
Benton Harbor
Benton Harbor
Berrien Springs
Spring Lake

St. Joseph

St. Joseph

St. Joseph
Edwardsburg
Eau Claire
Niles

Niles
Stevensville
Stevensville
Benton Harbor
Coloma
Watervliet
Niles

Berrien Springs
Baroda

Berrien Springs
Cassopolis
Niles

Union Pier
Berrien Springs
St. Joseph
South Bend

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
IN

49101 (269) 471-5166
49127

49085 (269) 429-1279
49107 (269) 473-1498
49127 (269) 428-8065
46637

49107

49085 (269) 408-8322
49103 (269) 471-7712
49106 (269) 465-3055
49022

49107 (269) 695-2542
49085
49022
49085
49085 (269
49106 (269
49022 (269
49424 (616
49546
49120 (269) 683-8157
49127 (269) 235-1153
49103

49057 (269) 621-6005
49125

49022

49071 (269) 668-5145
49022 (269) 944-3034
49022 (269) 927-3565

)
)

612-0040
465-6619
934-5010
298-8471

49022 (269) 925-5257
49103 (269) 471-9137
49456

49085 (269) 983-6854
49085 (269) 208-8682
49085

49122

49111

49120

49120

49127 (269) 429-8272
49127 (269) 556-0328
49022
49038 (269
49098 (269
49120 (269
49103 (269
49101
49103 (269) 471-4729
49031 (269) 445-0488
49120 (269) 663-3155
49129

49103 (269) 473-3755
49085 (269) 983-2149
46619

468-4202
369-4800
683-2692
428-2530

(269) 876-1159
(269) 281-1420
(269) 930-0200
(269) 429-7521
(574) 876-7998
(269) 876-9255
(269) 930-0700

449-0064
338-9217
921-7987
208-6205

(269
(269
(269
(269

(269) 277-0339

(269) 326-0615
(269) 930-5129
(630) 551-5097
(616) 516-6743
(574) 298-0898
(269) 235-1153
(269) 208-7079

(269) 325-4299
(269) 449-0846
(269) 806-7317

313-4873
921-4026
277-9365
250-1779
470-6581
208-8682

(269
(269
(269
(231
(269
(269

(269) 277-7511
(231) 730-0574

(269) 426-1816

(269) 369-9046
(269) 208-4828
(269) 369-4800
(269) 921-2633
(269) 876-2303
(269) 876-9873
(269) 313-2545
(269) 806-5248
(269) 921-5324
(269) 612-8231
(269) 470-8920

(574) 532-2167

woodtick040@att.net
bparter@yahoo.com
kenbaratta@yahoo.com
ronaldbartz@hotmail.com
dbarz.oafc@sbcglobal.net
bendera22@yahoo.com
alanberget@yahoo.com
rlbloodwo@yahoo.com
boughtonda@yahoo.com
carsonboyd48@gmail.com
cbrooks2878@yahoo.com
brownfrancis22@gmail.com
dave@djbuck.com
kmburgerl0@hotmail.com
ggb6259@yahoo.com
caseycaidl@gmail.com
KCvball@csinet.net
cjerald29@yahoo.com
srcoffing2000@aol.com
ktcollins92@yahoo.com
dennis.cooper@krushvbc.com
bdamaskel2@gmail.com
davisson@andrews.edu
addydixon@yahoo.com
dobbins3830@comcast.net
curtisd13@rocketmail.com
bld383@hotmail.com
edelbjl@whirlpool.com
edwardsroseden@comcast.net
larryedwards2 @gmail.com

mikeemerson49103@comcast.net

cfalakl@gmail.com
fenrickc@yahoo.com
bluegoose@ameritech.net
MGGetty@gmail.com
gilliam50@gmail.com
lancegreen412@yahoo.com
nichawley@gmail.com
mrhorton78@yahoo.com
jhoward723@aol.com
cjager@lakeshoreps.org
lojo32@yahoo.com
joycejim@cpuinc.net
kenyonmarc@yahoo.com
glenn.kimmerly@dometic.com
tkretchman@vailrubber.com
kproplumb@hotmail.com
trkrieger201@gmail.com
brian@griffinpest.com
mlayher@klcpas.com
klevine81@gmail.com
lonto2632@gmail.com
mandarinos@sbcglobal.net
cmatthys1977@gmail.com

335542
003235
496192
318745
618005
614946
688286
008531
619405
662448
713877
437275
195725
513325
711519
704882
376918
710666
623647
664487
664733
677180
715505
337757
694634
646755
651616
446883
593533
447805
189735
486549
027762
560147
292555
714461
503166
700920
014805
452272
229722
045037
609514
000779
596816
659008
653809
050228
662163
711787
023835
014314
111558
716908

xX X X X X

>

X X X X X X

X X X X X X >

>

X X X X

xX X X X

x X

xX X X X

X X X x



Maynard
McCall
McCloughan
McGinnis
Meier
Molineaux
Myers
Nimtz
Nolte
Nowak
Osborne
Peppel
Petlick
Phelan
Rivette
Ruddell
Russom
Sanders
Schmaltz
Schmidt
Simmons
Smith
Spears
Stacey
Stacey
Stine
Waaso
Warriner
Westendorp
Whitman
Whitney
Yoder

FName
Jason
Kristina
Jim

Dan
Roger
Bruce
Terry
Brandon
Ken
Joan
Ray
Rebecca
Stephen
John
Tom
John
Thomas
Gregg
Ken

DJ
Timothy
Karl
Martin
Brandon
Jamie
Jim
Dave
Max
Allen
Matt
Gary
Dale

Address

11354 Marquette Drive
10119 Baldwin Rd

6456 104th Avenue

584 Trumpeter Bay Dr
649 Marvin Ave

1611 South State Street
1707 Naomi Lane

No Street Address Available
3046 Lincoln Avenue
10346 Cinnamon Tree Dr
15357 Whispering Oak
5993 E Empire Avenue
2153 Arrowhead Trail

604 W. John Beers Rd. Lot 21M
5979 James Drive

3451 Bridle Path

4554 Clawson Road

400 N Bluff Street

1576 S. Bonny Bruce Drive
2918 Royalton Heights Rd Apt. B
609 Ann Drive

6623 Kruger Road

4051 Berrien Street

5615 E Hiawatha Ln
10558 Rangeline Road
9310 Jericho Road

1203 State Street

3568 Arbor Street

10453 Dana Drive

4368 Hart Drive

69371 Ironwood

7215 Hollywood Road

New Buffalo
Bridgman
South Haven
Benton Harbor
St. Joseph

St. Joseph

St. Joseph
Galien

St. Joseph
Granger
Mishawaka
Benton Harbor
St. Joseph
Stevensville
Stevensville

St. Joseph
Dowagiac
Berrien Springs
Stevensville

St. Joseph
Berrien Springs
Three Oaks
Sawyer
Stevensville
Berrien Springs
Bridgman

St. Joseph

St. Joseph
Berrien Springs
St. Joseph
Niles

Berrien Springs

IN
IN

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi

Zip  HPhone
49117

49106

49090 (269) 637-1172
49022

49085 (810) 354-2812
49085 (269) 983-7034
49085 (269) 429-8516
49113

49085 (269) 429-0095
46530 (574) 679-4084
46545

49022 (269) 944-3840
49085 (269) 408-0054
49127 (269) 428-8081
49127 (269) 208-1940
49085 (269) 408-1360
49047 (269) 461-6642
49103

49127 (269) 556-1635
49085

49103 (269) 757-6297
49128 (269) 756-9079
49125

49127

49103 (269) 471-7731
49106 (269) 465-6243
49085

49085

49103 (269) 815-5047
49085

49120 (269) 683-7729
49103 (269) 429-1023

CPhone

(269) 759-9949
(435) 851-7157
(269) 767-0757
(269) 208-3901
(269) 369-0800
(269) 921-1678
(269) 921-0465

(574) 210-6835
(574) 256-0831
(269) 325-1867
(269) 325-5400
(219) 575-0265
(269) 208-1940
(269) 921-3947

(269) 349-4676
(269) 921-6221
(812) 899-5820
(269) 757-6297
(269) 405-0431
(269) 405-0140
(269) 876-1645
(269) 208-3231
(269) 369-7287
(269) 599-0007
(269) 930-0104
(269) 487-7405
(269) 932-5772
(269) 240-7236
(269) 208-2386

jasonmaynard777@yahoo.com
mccall.dk@gmail.com
jemccloughan@gmail.com
danmcginnis2@live.com
roger.lcms.meier@gmail.com
molineauxs@comcast.net
umpit@sbcglobal.net

kennoltel5@gmail.com
Grangernowak@sbcglobal.net
rmosborne2@juno.com
musicmania22@hotmail.com
steve.petlick@icloud.com
quibby23@comcast.net
tkriv@hotmail.com
johnruddellbluejay87@live.com
bonnrussé@sbcglobal.net
gss9960@gmail.com
kschmaltz@bridgmanschools.com
Donschmi96@gmail.com
detlionfan57@yahoo.com
kgscoutingfan15@gmail.com
ranger_joe_45@yahoo.com
bstacey0227@yahoo.com
pennellwood@comcast.net
my3woofers@aol.com
waasod@gmail.com
warrinerm@michigan.gov
al.westendorp@gmail.com
slim1200@ymail.com
gdwhit@gmail.com
daleyoder@gmail.com

StatelD
705535
710475
463162
544421
427443
316866
478732
713599
449638
448569
456805
678720
511795
482286
658173
467998
254472
464556
522044
714875
022627
712815
711864
544037
202431
479485
095636
664416
678770
559855
098382
101666

Football

xX X X X X

Basketball

X X X X X

>

Wrestling

Volleyball
X

>

X X X X

Baseball

x<

Softball
X



